Central
Laboratory
Diagnostics
for life
Uri-Trak® 120
Economical, accurate and consistent
urine chemistry testing
Minimal training time makes testing simple
Data storage function recalls the last 2,000 test results
Up to 120 tests per hour
Lockout functions
Built-in thermal printer
• Built-in thermal printer
• Barcode reader available
• Minimal training time
• Recalls the last 2,000 test results
• Up to 120 tests per hour in continous test mode
• QC and user lockout programmable
Easy to use
Practical &
portable
Diagnostics
for life
Economical, accurate and consistent
urine chemistry testing
State of the art electronics to accurately and efficiently
read the Uri-Chek® 10SG urinalysis reagent strips.
Ordering information
Reference No. Description
G1200-001 Uri-Trak® 120 Urine Analyzer
Includes Analyzer , Strip Holder, Printer Paper Rolls (2), Fuses, (2.0A)(2), Power Cord, Quick Guide
1280-100
Uri-Chek® 10SG Urinalysis Reagents Strips
Parameters: Urobilinogen, Glucose, Ketone, Bilirubin, Protein,
Nitrite, pH, Blood, Specific Gravity and Leukocytes. 100 strips
Stanbio
1261 North Main Street
Boerne, Texas 78006
USA Toll-Free: 1 866 782 6246
Tel: +1 830 249 0772
Distributed by
• Reflectance Photometer Methodology
• Photosensitive diode detection
• 60 test/hr (single test mode)
• 120 test/hr (continous mode)
Accurate &
reliable
•  Strip incubation: 1 min
•  Detection wavelengths: 525 nm and 635 nm
•  Power Source: 100-240V AC, 50/60Hz, 35W
•  Weight: 5.73 lbs / 2.6 kg
• Dimensions (LxWxH): 10.7” x 10.6” x 5.7” (27cm x 27cm x 14cm)
Technical
RSS0035.01    DAR #: 16.1427   Eff. Date:  23 Jan 2017    ©2017 Stanbio
RSS0035.01    DAR #: 16.1427   Eff. Date:  23 Jan 2017    ©2017 Stanbio